LADIES ASSOCIATION OF BRITISH BARBERSHOP SINGERS

OFFICIAL CONTEST RESULT

NATIONAL CHORUS PRELIMS ROUND 1 - LEEDS: 2005
Where previous scores are shown, these are the scores from a feeder contest, normalised to take account of any
panel size differences between feeders (there may be several feeder contests).
Decimal fractions may therefore exist in some fields.

Category rankings are calculated on the category totals including previous scores where these exist.

Contestant
1: THE WHITE ROSETTES (43)

2: PENNINE CHIMES (27)

3: CRYSTAL CHORDS (39)

4: HEARTBEAT (29)

5: A TOUCH OF TLC (35)

6: RED ROSETTES (32)

7: MAIN STREET SOUND (32)

8: MERSEY HARMONY (20)

9: ABBEY BELLES (15)

10: HUMBER BELLES (22)

11: HARTON HARMONISERS (21)

Contest date: 02/04/2005
Music: Debi Cox, Liz Garnett

Songs
The End Of The Road

Broadway Star Medley

Category rankings:

There's Something About A Soldier
All The Way

Category rankings:

Oh, How | Miss You Tonight
Love Medley - Ya Gotta Know How To Love, | Can't Give You

Category rankings:

Stars Fell On Alabama
Lies Medley

Category rankings:

If You Love Me Really Love Me
Love Me, And The World Is Mine

Category rankings:

Last Night Was The End Of The World
The Moment | Saw Your Eyes

Category rankings:

If I Didn't Have You
Over The Rainbow

Category rankings:

That's My Weakness Now
It Had To Be You

Category rankings:

Lazybones
Those Lazy, Hazy, Crazy Days Of Summer

Category rankings:

Whispering
Just A Cottage Small

Category rankings:

Last Night Was The End Of The World
Who's Sorry Now?

Category rankings:

Presentation: Nick Frampton, Sandra Landey

Singing: Barry Hine, David King

Admin: Marilyn Penketh, Pauline Spiller, Norma Head, Helen Rowlands, Phil Mobsby

This report was produced for The Ladies Association Of British Barbershop Singers using Barbershop Scores Competition software.

Mus
153

155

1
130
130

2
125
126

3
123
124

4
117
115

5
113
114

6
114
110

7
109
109

8
100
102
9
100
95
10
92
93

1

Pres
145

144

131
133

131
132

131
128

112
110

108
109

112
116

97
97
10
102
108

106
102

90
90

1

Sing
158
155
1
138
136

128
123

126
123

114
107

114
110

102
104

105
105

102
101
10

109
100

72
82

1

Ch.Pen

0

Totals %

910

798

765

755

675

668

658

622

615

612

519

75.8

66.5

63.8

62.9

56.3

55.7

54.8

51.8

51.3

51.0

43.3



