LADIES ASSOCIATION OF BRITISH BARBERSHOP SINGERS

OFFICIAL CONTEST RESULT

NATIONAL CHORUS PRELIMS ROUND 1 - LEEDS: 2005
Where previous scores are shown, these are the scores from a feeder contest, normalised to take account of any panel size differences between feeders (there may be several feeder contests).

Decimal fractions may therefore exist in some fields.

Category rankings are calculated on the category totals including previous scores where these exist.

Contestant 1: THE WHITE ROSETTES (43)	Songs The End Of The Road		Mus 153	Pres 145	Sing 158	Ch.Pen	Totals	%
	Broadway Star Medley		155	144	155	0	910	75.8
		Category rankings:	1	1	1			
2: PENNINE CHIMES (27)	There's Something About A Soldier		130	131	138			
	All The Way		130	133	136	0	798	66.5
0.001/0.01/0.01/0.01	a =	Category rankings:	2	2	2			
3: CRYSTAL CHORDS (39)	Oh, How I Miss You Tonight	10.10.	125	131	128	0	705	00.0
	Love Medley - Ya Gotta Know How To L		126	132	123	0	765	63.8
(UEARTREAT (00)	O. 5 11 O. Al I	Category rankings:	3	3	3			
4: HEARTBEAT (29)	Stars Fell On Alabama		123 124	131 128	126 123	0	755	62.9
	Lies Medley					0	755	62.9
E. A TOUGH OF THE (25)	If Van Lava Ma Daelly Lava Ma	Category rankings:	4	4	4 114			
5: A TOUCH OF TLC (35)	If You Love Me Really Love Me Love Me, And The World Is Mine		117 115	112 110	107	0	675	56.3
	Love Me, And The World is Mille	Catamani nambinana				U	075	50.5
6: RED ROSETTES (32)	Last Night Was The End Of The World	Category rankings:	5 113	6 108	6 114			
6. RED ROSETTES (32)	The Moment I Saw Your Eyes		114	108	114	0	668	55.7
	The Moment Gaw Tour Lyes	Category rankings:	6	7	5	U	000	55.7
7: MAIN STREET SOUND (32)	If I Didn't Have You	Category rankings:	0 114	, 112	ວ 102			
7. WAIN 311LET 300ND (32)	Over The Rainbow		110	116	104	0	658	54.8
	ever mertamben	Category rankings:	7	5	9	· ·	000	0110
8: MERSEY HARMONY (20)	That's My Weakness Now	Category rankings.	, 109	97	105			
o. MERGET TIMENORT (20)	It Had To Be You		109	97	105	0	622	51.8
		Category rankings:	8	10	7	•		
9: ABBEY BELLES (15)	Lazybones	oategory rankings.	100	102	, 102			
(,	Those Lazy, Hazy, Crazy Days Of Sumn	ner	102	108	101	0	615	51.3
	3. 3. 3	Category rankings:	9	8	10			
10: HUMBER BELLES (22)	Whispering		100	106	109			
,	Just A Cottage Small		95	102	100	0	612	51.0
		Category rankings:	10	9	8			
11: HARTON HARMONISERS (21)	Last Night Was The End Of The World	0, 0	92	90	72			
• •	Who's Sorry Now?		93	90	82	0	519	43.3
		Category rankings:	11	11	11			

Contest date: 02/04/2005 Music: Debi Cox, Liz Garnett

Presentation: Nick Frampton, Sandra Landey

Singing: Barry Hine, David King

Admin: Marilyn Penketh, Pauline Spiller, Norma Head, Helen Rowlands, Phil Mobsby

This report was produced for The Ladies Association Of British Barbershop Singers using Barbershop Scores Competition software.